LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 3 - LEEDS: 2008
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size
differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1: Cheshire Chord Company
(Denise Lines) (51)

2: Main Street Sound (Pauline
Corrieri) (28)

3: Pennine Chimes (Cath
Morton) (34)

4: Abbey Belles (Anne Turner)
(26)

5: Red Rosettes (Katy Phillips)
(39)

6: A Touch Of TLC (Lesley
Ridden) (34)

7: Humber Belles (Christopher
Smith) (26)

8: Harton Harmonisers (Jean
Sutton) (28)

Contest date: 26/04/2008
Music: Linda Blackett, Debi Cox

Songs
There Goes My Heart
If I Love Again

Category rankings:

Once Upon A Time
Come Fly With Me

Category rankings:

When You Wish Upon A Star
Smile Darn Ya / Powder Your Face Medley

Category rankings:

Shakin' The Blues Away
Il Forget You

Category rankings:

How Deep Is The Ocean?
Nobody's Sweetheart / Nobody's Baby Medley

Category rankings:

If You Love Me Really Love Me
The Original Dixieland One - Step

Category rankings:

When My Baby Smiles At Me
Oh, How | Miss You Tonight

Category rankings:

Stars Fell On Alabama
Always

Category rankings:

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Nickie Williams

Singing: Nancy Kelsall, Paula Williams

Admin: Marilyn Penketh, Samantha Roberts, Norma Head, Jackie Mumford, Phil Mobsby
This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

Mus
158
161
1
128
130
3

131
130
2
125
130
4
124
121
5
122
121
6
104
110
7

103
103

8

Pres
153
155

125
128

124
124

119
119

17
117

120
118

106
107

99
96

Sing
157
156

125
129

126
125

130
126

121
120

119
117

102
104

96
92

Ch.Pen

0

Totals %

940

765

760

749

720

717

633

589

78.3

63.8

63.3

62.4

60.0

59.8

52.8

49.1



