LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 3 - LEEDS: 2008

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

	ontestant Cheshire Chord Company	Songs There Goes My Heart		Mus 158	Pres 153	Sing 157	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
	enise Lines) (51)	If I Love Again		161	155	156	0	940	78.3
(-		<u></u>	Category rankings:		1	1	· ·		
2.	Main Street Sound (Pauline	Once Upon A Time	category ranninger	128	125	125			
	orrieri) (28)	Come Fly With Me		130	128	129	0	765	63.8
	(==,		Category rankings:		2	3	•		
3.	Pennine Chimes (Cath	When You Wish Upon A Star		131	124	126			
	orton) (34)	Smile Darn Ya / Powder Your Face Medley	1	130	124	125	0	760	63.3
	, (,		Category rankings:	2	3	4			
4:	Abbey Belles (Anne Turner)	Shakin' The Blues Away	9 7 9	125	119	130			
(2		I'll Forget You		130	119	126	0	749	62.4
•	•	•	Category rankings:	4	4	2			
5:	Red Rosettes (Katy Phillips)	How Deep Is The Ocean?	3 , 3	124	117	121			
(3	` · · ·	Nobody's Sweetheart / Nobody's Baby Me	dley	121	117	120	0	720	60.0
			Category rankings:	5	6	5			
6:	A Touch Of TLC (Lesley	If You Love Me Really Love Me		122	120	119			
Ri	dden) (34)	The Original Dixieland One - Step		121	118	117	0	717	59.8
			Category rankings:	6	4	6			
7:	Humber Belles (Christopher	When My Baby Smiles At Me		104	106	102			
Sr	nith) (26)	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		110	107	104	0	633	52.8
			Category rankings:	7	7	7			
8:	Harton Harmonisers (Jean	Stars Fell On Alabama		103	99	96			
Sı	utton) (28)	Always		103	96	92	0	589	49.1
			Category rankings:	8	8	8			
_									

Contest date: 26/04/2008 Music: Linda Blackett, Debi Cox

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Nickie Williams Singing: Nancy Kelsall, Paula Williams

Admin: Marilyn Penketh, Samantha Roberts, Norma Head, Jackie Mumford, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.